
                                                                                                                                         
 

 

 

 

 

ANEXO II 

 

 

APELLIDO NOMBRES DNI CUIT INICIO 

PRORROG
A 

FINAL 

PRORROG
A 

INVESTIGADOR 
RESPONSABLE 

NUMERO 
DE 

PROYECTO 

 
ZAPPIA 

 
VICTORIA 

 
40.109.499 

 

27-40109499-2 
 

01/06/2024 
 

31/03/2025 
DRA. CARRIZO 

GARCIA, MARIA 
ELENA 

PICT 2018 Nº 
2646 

 


